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Naissance
Nom et Numéro du Club N°

1 2928702 LE SCOUR Romane 2014 2014,3 03/04/1999 QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE TT (03290223) 1

2 9240706 RAHARIMANANA Hanitra karen 1849 1867,05 15/10/2002 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX (08921190) 2

3 7821815 SAUL Pénélope 1878 1864,43 11/09/1991 VERSAILLES SCTT (08780329) 1

4 394331 BERTHAUD Marion 1850 1849,3 25/11/1999 TT PASSAGEOIS (10470006) 1

5 2931351 PENNEC Julie 1833 1841,3 21/10/2002 TT LOPERHETOIS (03290047) 2

6 9435085 CHOMIS Chloé 1846 1829,79 22/02/2003 SAINT-DENIS US93TT (08930024) 2

7 9321141 KOSZULAP Natacha 1797 1827,92 21/01/2000 SAINT-DENIS US93TT (08930024) 1

8 9139763 CHAPET Marie 1829 1824,19 06/06/2003 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE (08910214) 2

9 9235934 MACE Celine 1782 1787,79 19/10/1997 4S TOURS T.T. (04370002) 1

10 3826952 RAY Sofia 1729 1767,55 25/09/2003 AL ECHIROLLES-EYBENS TT (01380284) 2

11 6720747 LUTZ Charlotte 1754 1757,05 17/05/2005 SCHILTIGHEIM SU TT (06670010) 2

12 8813926 MATHIEU Jeanne 1767 1748,05 07/04/2001 ST QUENTIN TT (07020015) 2

13 9137067 CHEVALLIER Clémence 1638 1716,92 08/10/2004 VGA ST MAUR US (08940976) 2

14 6220548 FARCY Lucie 1709 1714,3 11/08/2003 BETHUNE-BEUVRY ASTT (07620067) 2

15 619894 LAUNAY PEY Nina 1626 1697,79 29/08/2002 ARGENTAN BAYARD (09610002) 2

16 2929974 CARIOU Mathilde 1714 1691,55 17/01/2002 TT LOPERHETOIS (03290047) 2

SENIORS DAMES "A"
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Nom et Numéro du Club N°

1 4518247 DOMINIQUE Justine 1680 1689,17 26/05/1998 AMO.MER TT. (04410080) 1

2 3720982 FASILLEAU Fiona 1696 1677,79 22/10/2003 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS (04370566) 2

3 9D1614 FOLIO Colyne 1636 1658,05 13/10/2001 NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE (13060066) 2

4 8014689 COLSON Manon 1653 1641,55 01/05/2001 ST QUENTIN TT (07020015) 2

5 6717722 MOURA Maeva 1626 1629,67 19/07/2001 HAGUENAU T.T. (06670160) 2

6 6224634 GLEMBA Agathe 1599 1620,92 09/01/2002 BETHUNE-BEUVRY ASTT (07620067) 2

7 4446326 COURGEON Eva 1610 1604,43 29/09/2004 NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON (12440058) 2

8 6939195 MELQUIONI Marine 1604 1602,54 15/01/2000 AUVR RILLIEUX (01690052) 1

9 5111756 FAILLIOT Lilou 1580 1597,42 17/10/2002 CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE TT (06510112) 2

10 6110064 DE STOPPELEIRE Clea 1596 1594,17 09/02/2006 USO MONDEVILLE TT (09140235) 2

11 9140548 GOUT Emeline 1591 1577,29 15/01/2005 IGNYSSOISE ASS. PONGISTE (08910861) 2

12 813678 BELHAIRE Wendy 1588 1576,8 04/05/2001 UP CREUSOT VARENNES (02710067) 2

13 9530001 DESJAMES Roxane 1536 1568,79 12/03/2001 BEAUCHAMP CTT (08950553) 2

14 5955407 GROULT Lucile 1579 1565,05 01/07/2002 LYS LILLE METROPOLE CP (07590127) 2

15 689920 ANCELOT Cécile 1534 1563,17 03/03/2003 MULHOUSE TENNIS DE TABLE (06680105) 2

16 7216514 BEAUDRON Clara 1524 1562,43 25/03/2005 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE (12720104) 2

17 5321615 CHARIL Anaïs 1543 1552,42 10/07/2001 MONTJEAN Tennis de Table (12530070) 2

18 9D2830 JALIM Nandeshwaree 1547 1549,17 09/05/2001 NIMES ASPC (11300007) 2

19 6313062 DEMOULIN Andréa 1541 1543,05 09/04/2001 E. CEYRAT (01630261) 2

20 3012414 DURELLO Aurore 1525 1537,92 20/06/2001 ST CHRISTOL LEZ ALES AS (11300014) 2

21 7876226 KAPLUN Yeva 1507 1525,67 11/08/2001 CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE TT (06510112) 2

22 8610108 MARTIN Lucie 1475 1508,29 11/12/2003 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS (04370566) 2

23 2928212 MENESGUEN Adèle 1492 1508,29 15/09/2003 LANDERNEAU TT (03290005) 2

24 3010128 GRAZIOLI Kenza 1502 1499,44 05/04/2000 NIMES ASPC (11300007) 1

25 9137503 LAURANT Marine 1478 1495,17 01/04/2001 IGNYSSOISE ASS. PONGISTE (08910861) 2

26 8611178 RICHARD Margaux 1487 1485,55 24/08/2004 Poitiers TTACC 86 (10860035) 2

27 5013160 ROSSETTO Audrey 1414 1467,8 12/07/1994 SAINT PAIR BRICQUEVILLE TT (09500117) 1

28 2930329 MICHEL Clémence 1434 1459,68 26/11/2003 TT LOPERHETOIS (03290047) 2

29 112981 POURSINE Morgane 1435 1445,67 10/11/2002 LEZIGNAN CORBIERES MJC TT (11110015) 2

30 3826925 IORI Margot 1437 1438,92 12/06/2005 TT ST JEANNAIS (01380136) 2

31 5725072 KOCH Julia 1430 1427,55 29/04/2004 METZ Tennis de Table (06570190) 2

32 7519679 BOUSSARIE Nina 1390 1418,68 10/04/1999 JUMP (08750120) 1

33 9227417 HANIN Aurelie 1327 1366,8 22/06/1993 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC (08920049) 1

34 845415 MARHUENDA Louna 1331 1347,55 18/06/1999 PPC SORGUAIS (13840001) 1

35 0210040 PUCHAUX Noa 1291 1310,55 23/03/2002 ST QUENTIN TT (07020015) 2

36 5424258 BOURG Roxane 1267 1261,3 18/01/2003 NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE (13060066) 2

37 5717289 TERRIER Isabelle 1230 1230,43 18/04/1994 VILLERS LES NANCY C.O.S. (06540040) 1

38 5912229 FRAASS Christelle 1238 1215,8 02/11/1981 LA MADELEINE US (07590071) 1

39 5416347 NERENHAUSEN Anaelle 1161 1181,67 05/11/1993 HAGUENAU T.T. (06670160) 1

40 6219758 DESPREZ Laurine 1149 1175,3 24/10/2000 CARVIN ATT (07620104) 1

SENIORS DAMES "B"
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1 2931351 PENNEC Julie 1833 1841,3 21/10/2002 TT LOPERHETOIS (03290047) 1

2 9139763 CHAPET Marie 1829 1824,19 06/06/2003 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE (08910214) 1

3 3826952 RAY Sofia 1729 1767,55 25/09/2003 AL ECHIROLLES-EYBENS TT (01380284) 1

4 6720747 LUTZ Charlotte 1754 1757,05 17/05/2005 SCHILTIGHEIM SU TT (06670010) 2

5 8813926 MATHIEU Jeanne 1767 1748,05 07/04/2001 ST QUENTIN TT (07020015) 1

6 9137067 CHEVALLIER Clémence 1638 1716,92 08/10/2004 VGA ST MAUR US (08940976) 2

7 6220548 FARCY Lucie 1709 1714,3 11/08/2003 BETHUNE-BEUVRY ASTT (07620067) 1

8 619894 LAUNAY PEY Nina 1626 1697,79 29/08/2002 ARGENTAN BAYARD (09610002) 1

9 2929974 CARIOU Mathilde 1714 1691,55 17/01/2002 TT LOPERHETOIS (03290047) 1

10 3720982 FASILLEAU Fiona 1696 1677,79 22/10/2003 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS (04370566) 1

11 9D1614 FOLIO Colyne 1636 1658,05 13/10/2001 NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE (13060066) 1

12 8014689 COLSON Manon 1653 1641,55 01/05/2001 ST QUENTIN TT (07020015) 1

13 5111756 FAILLIOT Lilou 1580 1597,42 17/10/2002 CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE TT (06510112) 1

14 9530001 DESJAMES Roxane 1536 1568,79 12/03/2001 BEAUCHAMP CTT (08950553) 1

15 689920 ANCELOT Cécile 1534 1563,17 03/03/2003 MULHOUSE TENNIS DE TABLE (06680105) 1

16 7216514 BEAUDRON Clara 1524 1562,43 25/03/2005 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE (12720104) 2

JUNIORS FILLES "A"
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1 6717722 MOURA Maeva 1626 1629,67 19/07/2001 HAGUENAU T.T. (06670160) 1

2 6224634 GLEMBA Agathe 1599 1620,92 09/01/2002 BETHUNE-BEUVRY ASTT (07620067) 1

3 9318412 CHAN Crystal 1610 1618,92 06/10/2005 VILLEMOMBLE SPTT (08930113) 2

4 4446326 COURGEON Eva 1610 1604,43 29/09/2004 NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON (12440058) 2

5 6110064 DE STOPPELEIRE Clea 1596 1594,17 09/02/2006 USO MONDEVILLE TT (09140235) 2

6 9140548 GOUT Emeline 1591 1577,29 15/01/2005 IGNYSSOISE ASS. PONGISTE (08910861) 2

7 813678 BELHAIRE Wendy 1588 1576,8 04/05/2001 UP CREUSOT VARENNES (02710067) 1

8 5955407 GROULT Lucile 1579 1565,05 01/07/2002 LYS LILLE METROPOLE CP (07590127) 1

9 5321615 CHARIL Anaïs 1543 1552,42 10/07/2001 MONTJEAN Tennis de Table (12530070) 1

10 9D2830 JALIM Nandeshwaree 1547 1549,17 09/05/2001 NIMES ASPC (11300007) 1

11 9442756 DAYCARD FLEURY Angeline 1454 1543,79 28/12/2002 SAINT MAURICE TT (08941352) 1

12 6313062 DEMOULIN Andréa 1541 1543,05 09/04/2001 E. CEYRAT (01630261) 1

13 3012414 DURELLO Aurore 1525 1537,92 20/06/2001 ST CHRISTOL LEZ ALES AS (11300014) 1

14 7876226 KAPLUN Yeva 1507 1525,67 11/08/2001 CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE TT (06510112) 1

15 8610108 MARTIN Lucie 1475 1508,29 11/12/2003 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS (04370566) 1

16 2928212 MENESGUEN Adèle 1492 1508,29 15/09/2003 LANDERNEAU TT (03290005) 1

17 5322851 HAUZERAY Lia 1508 1497,17 29/06/2004 LAVAL Francs Archers (12530022) 2

18 9137503 LAURANT Marine 1478 1495,17 01/04/2001 IGNYSSOISE ASS. PONGISTE (08910861) 1

19 6110047 ROBBES Jeanne 1493 1493,17 01/03/2005 USO MONDEVILLE TT (09140235) 2

20 8611178 RICHARD Margaux 1487 1485,55 24/08/2004 Poitiers TTACC 86 (10860035) 2

21 6724065 MINNI Lea 1458 1478,17 16/06/2006 SCHILTIGHEIM SU TT (06670010) 2

22 1420295 DOUINE Maya 1498 1475,67 23/04/2006 USO MONDEVILLE TT (09140235) 2

23 4442377 VALLEE Emma 1403 1472,17 26/07/2005 ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE (12440138) 2

24 2930329 MICHEL Clémence 1434 1459,68 26/11/2003 TT LOPERHETOIS (03290047) 1

25 112981 POURSINE Morgane 1435 1445,67 10/11/2002 LEZIGNAN CORBIERES MJC TT (11110015) 1

26 3826925 IORI Margot 1437 1438,92 12/06/2005 TT ST JEANNAIS (01380136) 2

27 2930330 PERCHOC Léonie 1423 1436,42 10/04/2004 TT LOPERHETOIS (03290047) 2

28 5725072 KOCH Julia 1430 1427,55 29/04/2004 METZ Tennis de Table (06570190) 2

29 3724759 LATOUR Héloise 1351 1416,92 27/10/2004 4S TOURS T.T. (04370002) 2

30 5953737 BAELDE Eleonore 1432 1415,17 19/08/2002 NEUVILLE EN FERRAIN PP (07590087) 1

31 5323428 GUERIN Jade 1332 1398,92 06/10/2004 LAVAL Francs Archers (12530022) 2

32 5962330 BELACHE Melissa 1385 1390,67 21/06/2004 NEUVILLE EN FERRAIN PP (07590087) 2

33 9529154 BARTHELEMI Victoire 1343 1331,8 30/01/2004 BEAUCHAMP CTT (08950553) 2

34 106215 DESCAMPS Julia 1312 1327,17 15/08/2001 TROYES OS-NOES (06100002) 1

35 3826589 TRANCHAND Emma 1326 1326,67 14/08/2004 T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU (01380005) 2

36 4111542 ZHOU Qi 1327 1319,29 03/10/2004 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT (08910918) 2

37 0210040 PUCHAUX Noa 1291 1310,55 23/03/2002 ST QUENTIN TT (07020015) 1

38 5963823 BETRANCOURT Perrine 1308 1303,93 25/09/2006 BRUILLE CTT (07590231) 2

39 7862661 HUYNH Jade 1299 1291,3 24/11/2007 SARTROUVILLOIS TT (08780627) 2

40 396037 PIRET Miantsa 1279 1283,17 30/09/2004 4S TOURS T.T. (04370002) 2

41 7520253 COLLINET Clara 1269 1277,92 04/10/2006 ESPERANCE REUILLY (08750074) 2

42 6221642 FARCY Marine 1216 1274,8 01/09/2005 BETHUNE-BEUVRY ASTT (07620067) 2

43 5111419 DEMARIN Fanny 1271 1273,8 08/01/2004 CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE TT (06510112) 2

44 5424258 BOURG Roxane 1267 1261,3 18/01/2003 NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE (13060066) 1

45 0613568 MENAR Celia 1257 1255,92 08/05/2001 NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TABLE (13060066) 1

46 6942566 AVEZOU Agathe 1200 1251,92 21/05/2006 LYON 7 TT GERLAND (01690186) 2

47 5726639 BRENYK Eva 1217 1233,55 21/06/2004 MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. (06570107) 2

48 2612753 NANTHIERAS Alizée 967 1009,92 19/08/2002 valence-bourg tennis de table (01260054) 1

JUNIORS FILLES "B"
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1 9318412 CHAN Crystal 1610 1618,92 06/10/2005 VILLEMOMBLE SPTT (08930113) 1

2 5322851 HAUZERAY Lia 1508 1497,17 29/06/2004 LAVAL Francs Archers (12530022) 1

3 6110047 ROBBES Jeanne 1493 1493,17 01/03/2005 USO MONDEVILLE TT (09140235) 1

4 6724065 MINNI Lea 1458 1478,17 16/06/2006 SCHILTIGHEIM SU TT (06670010) 1

5 1420295 DOUINE Maya 1498 1475,67 23/04/2006 USO MONDEVILLE TT (09140235) 1

6 4442377 VALLEE Emma 1403 1472,17 26/07/2005 ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE (12440138) 1

7 2930330 PERCHOC Léonie 1423 1436,42 10/04/2004 TT LOPERHETOIS (03290047) 1

8 3724759 LATOUR Héloise 1351 1416,92 27/10/2004 4S TOURS T.T. (04370002) 1

9 5323428 GUERIN Jade 1332 1398,92 06/10/2004 LAVAL Francs Archers (12530022) 1

10 5962330 BELACHE Melissa 1385 1390,67 21/06/2004 NEUVILLE EN FERRAIN PP (07590087) 1

11 9529154 BARTHELEMI Victoire 1343 1331,8 30/01/2004 BEAUCHAMP CTT (08950553) 1

12 3826589 TRANCHAND Emma 1326 1326,67 14/08/2004 T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU (01380005) 1

13 5963823 BETRANCOURT Perrine 1308 1303,93 25/09/2006 BRUILLE CTT (07590231) 1

14 7520253 COLLINET Clara 1269 1277,92 04/10/2006 ESPERANCE REUILLY (08750074) 1

15 5429859 PUJOL Elise 1230 1262,17 29/05/2007 NEUVES MAISONS TT (06540032) 1

16 406825 LAMBERT Noemie 976 1038,17 14/06/2007 STADE MONTOIS (10400001) 1

CADETTES FILLES "A"
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1 4111542 ZHOU Qi 1327 1319,29 03/10/2004 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT (08910918) 1

2 7862661 HUYNH Jade 1299 1291,3 24/11/2007 SARTROUVILLOIS TT (08780627) 1

3 396037 PIRET Miantsa 1279 1283,17 30/09/2004 4S TOURS T.T. (04370002) 1

4 6221642 FARCY Marine 1216 1274,8 01/09/2005 BETHUNE-BEUVRY ASTT (07620067) 1

5 5111419 DEMARIN Fanny 1271 1273,8 08/01/2004 CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE TT (06510112) 1

6 6942566 AVEZOU Agathe 1200 1251,92 21/05/2006 LYON 7 TT GERLAND (01690186) 1

7 5726639 BRENYK Eva 1217 1233,55 21/06/2004 MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. (06570107) 1

8 153466 GOLAB Jeanne 1223 1233,42 23/10/2005 Niort Tennis de Table (10790235) 1

9 2718229 ROUSSELLE Arina 1159 1228,29 30/06/2006 CP QUEVILLAIS (09760018) 1

10 5726137 DEBADTS Marion 1233 1224,17 01/07/2005 T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU (01380005) 1

11 3722930 JOSSET Eden 1209 1209,17 10/01/2006 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS (04370566) 1

12 3531078 SEGOUIN Cyrielle 1177 1197,17 30/04/2005 THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. (03350060) 1

13 9318033 PAVADE Brinda 1212 1195,17 16/06/2007 BOURGETIN CTT (08931011) 1

14 5967404 STURIONE Selena 1130 1180,42 29/06/2004 SARS POTERIES/BEUGNIES PPC (07590372) 1

15 7517520 ZHU Alexandra 1158 1172,67 22/10/2007 PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE (08751163) 1

16 5428111 GUILLEMIN Clemence 1151 1156,92 21/12/2005 NEUVES MAISONS TT (06540032) 1

17 904537 MATRANGA Flora 1142 1141,17 12/07/2004 CC DANJOUTIN (02900003) 1

18 7920928 VANG Eva 1083 1129,17 28/03/2006 NIMES ASPC (11300007) 1

19 4450067 BILLY Cassandre 1147 1120,55 17/07/2004 ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE (12440138) 1

20 7637708 MADELIN Louanne 1089 1097,17 27/07/2007 CP QUEVILLAIS (09760018) 1

21 2110467 FERNEY Léa 1058 1069,92 21/06/2004 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE (02210101) 1

22 6720023 MARTIN Lise 990 1038,17 28/11/2004 SCHILTIGHEIM SU TT (06670010) 1

CADETTES FILLES "B"


